GB743
INSTALLATION TOOL SERIES
DESCRIPTION
The GB743 series are pneumatic-hydraulic tools designed specifically for the efficient installation of blind rivets. They can be operated
in any position. They have a rated pull load of 4,200 lbs. (18.68 kN) with 90 psi (6.2 bar) of air pressure at the air inlet.
The GB743SH and GB743SR riveters offer a unique “split” system providing the operator with an ergonomic tool with reduced hand
held weight, as shown above. The GB743SH comes with 8 feet (2.4 m) hose and the GB743SR comes with 3 feet (0.91 m) of hose.
The GB743 series riveters operate on 90 to 100 psi (6.2-6.9 bar) of air pressure, with 90 psi (6.2 bar) providing the maximum

M AGNA-LOK®, M AGNA-BULB® & HEM LOK®
& SERRATED STEM  STRUCTURAL RIVETS
HOW TO ORDER GB743 SERIES
  GB743  SH  V  /  8N
TOOL SERIES
SH - SPLIT HANDLE MODEL
SR - SPLIT RIVETER MODEL
 NO DESIGNATION - STANDARD MODEL
8N - RIVET SPECIFIC DESIGNATION
(SEE SELECTION CHART)
NO DESIGNATION - STANDARD
V - VACUUM W/ COLLECTOR BOTTLE
VT - VACUUM W/ EVACUATION
NO DESIGNATION - NO VACUUM
Standard SH tools are equipped with 8ft (2.4 m) hydraulic hose assemblies & Standard SR
tools are equipped with 3ft (.91 m) hydraulic hose assemblies. For all other hydraulic hose
assembly length requirements contact GAGE BILT.
Standard SH tools are equipped with 8ft (2.4 m) hydraulic
hose assemblies & Standard SR tools are equipped with 3ft
(.91 m) hydraulic hose assemblies. For all other hydraulic
hose assembly length requirements contact GAGE BILT.
INNOVATIVETOOLING